
Department of PATHOLOGY THEORY

For the month

July 2014 Batch)

Time (Monday-9.00-10.00Am /Wednesday-9.00-10.00Am/Friday-8.00 to 9.00Am)

Date Day Faculty Topic
20/7/16 Wednesday Dr. J. Mishra Male Genital Tract -1
22/7/16 Friday Dr. J.Mishra Male Genital Tract- 2
25/7/16 Monday Dr. J.Mishra Male Genital Tract -3
27/7/16 Wednesday Dr. J.Mishra Endocrinology -1
29/7/16 Friday Dr. J.Mishra Endocrinology-2

Department of PATHOLOGY THEORY
For the month August (2014 Batch)

Time (Monday-9.00-10.00Am /Wednesday-9.00 to 10.00Am/Friday-8.00 to 9.00Am)
Date Day Faculty Topic
1/8/16 Monday Dr. J.Mishra Endocrinology -3
3/8/16 Wednesday Dr.J.Mishra Diabetes
5/8/16 Friday Dr. E. Marbaniang Introduction

Infection of bonePyogenic
Osteomyelitis ,TB Osteomyelitis,
syphilis .

8/8/16 Monday Dr. E. Marbaniang bone tumors( benign &
malignant),Fracture, types and
healing in fractures

10/8/16 Wednesday Dr.E.Marbaniang Joints, rheumatoid Arthritis,
Ganglion Cysts ,baker’s cyst

12/8/16 Friday Dr. E. Marbaniang Revision test MCQ’s
17/8/16 Wednesday Dr. Y.Khonglah CNS(Introduction, Meningitis)
19/8/16 Friday Dr. Y.Khonglah CNS tumors & PNS tumors
22/8/16 Monday Dr.Y.Khonglah Disorders of muscle , skin tumors
24/8/16 Wednesday Dr.  Wahid Clinical utility of renal function

tests
29/8/16 Monday Dr. Y.Khonglah Revision 1
31/8/16 Wednesday Dr. Y.Khonglah Revision 2



Department of PATHOLOGY THEORY
For the month September  (2014 Batch)

Time (Monday-9.00-10.00Am /Wednesday-9.00 to 10.00Am/Friday-8.00 to 9.00Am)

Date Day Faculty Topic
2/9/16 Friday Dr. Y.Khonglah Biomedical waste & Universal

Precaution
5/9/16 Monday Dr. E.Marbaniang Revision 3
7/9/16 Wednesday Dr. Y.Khonglah Revision 4

Department of PATHOLOGY THEORY
(2015 Batch )

Month of August (2015 Batch )
Time (Tuesday8.00-9.00Am /Thursday 8.00-9.00 9Am/Friday-9.00-10.00Am)

Date Day/Time Faculty Topic
16.08.16 Tuesday Prof V.Raphael Introduction to Pathology-1
18.08.16 Thursday Prof V.Raphael Introduction to Pathology-2
19.0816 Friday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-1
20.08.16
(8.00-10.00)

Saturday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury & adaptations-2

23.08.16 Tuesday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-3
25.08.16 Thursday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-4
26.08.16 Friday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-5
30.08.16 Tuesday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-6

Month of September

Department of PATHOLOGY THEORY
(2015 Batch )

Month of September (2015 Batch )
Time (Tuesday8.00-9.00Am /Thursday 8.00-9.00 9Am/Friday-9.00-10.00Am)

Date Day/Time Faculty Topic
01.09.16 Thursday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-7
02.09.16 Friday Prof V.Raphael Cell Injury and adaptations-8
6/9/16 Tuesday Dr. J.Mishra Inflammation -1
20/9/16 Tuesday Dr. J.Mishra Inflammation -2
22/9/16 Thursday Dr. J.Mishra Inflammation -3  & Tissue

regeneration and repair
23/9/16 Friday Dr. J.Mishra Inflammation -4 & Tissue

regeneration and repair
27/9/16 Tuesday Dr. J.Mishra Hemodynamics - 1
29/9/16 Thursday Dr. J.Mishra Hemodynamics -2



Department of PATHOLOGY THEORY
(2015 Batch )

Month of October (2015 Batch )
Time (Tuesday8.00-9.00Am /Thursday 8.00-9.00 9Am/Friday-9.00-10.00Am)

Date Day Faculty Topic
4/10/16 Tues Dr. J.Mishra Hemodynamics- 3
6/10/16 Thursday Dr. J.Mishra Hemodynamics-4
7/10/16 Friday Dr. J.Mishra Hemodynamics-5
13/10/16 Thursday Dr. Y.Khonglah Introduction to neoplasia and

Epidemiology
14/10/16 Friday Dr. Y.Khonglah Characteristics of benign and

malignant neoplasms
18/10/16 Tuesday Dr. Y.Khonglah Molecular basis of cancer
20/10/16 Thursday Dr. Y.Khonglah Molecular basis of multistep

carcinogenesis
21/10/16 Friday Dr. Y.Khonglah Chemical carcinogenesis
25/10/16 Tuesday Dr. Y.Khonglah Radiation and Microbial

carcinogenesis
27/10/16 Thursday Dr. Y.Khonglah Tumor immunity, clinical aspects of

cancer
28/10/16 Friday Dr. Y.Khonglah Grading, staging of cancer

Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL
Month of June
(2014 Batch)

Time : 2.00 -4.30PM
Date Day/Time

2-5Pm
Group Faculty Topic

8/6/16
Wednesday

Group A Dr.Ankit
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Chronic Pancreatitis

9/6/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

15/6/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Nobin
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Chronic Pyelonephritis

16/6/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

22/6/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Wahid
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Hydronephrosis , RCC,Wilms tumor

23/6/16 Thursday Group B -do- -d0-

29/6/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Ankit
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Seminoma

30/6/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

6/6/16 Wednesday Group A Holiday



Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL
Month of July
(2014 Batch)

Time : 2.00 -4.30PM
Date Day/Time

2-5PM
Group Faculty Topic

7/7/16 Thursday Group B Dr. Nobin
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Urine Examination

13/7/16 Group A Dr. Wahid
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Adenomyosis ,Endometrial carcinoma

14/7/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

20/7/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Ankit
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Choriocarcinoma

21/7/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

27/7/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Nobin
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Hytadiform Mole

28/7/16 Thursday Group B -do-

Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL
Month of August

(2014 Batch) Time : 2.00 -4.30PM

Date Day/Time
2-5PM

Group Faculty Topic

3/8/16 Wednesday Group A Dr.Wahid
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

MNG

4/8/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

10/8/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Ankit
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Osteosarcoma

11/8/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-



17/8/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Nobin
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

TB osteomyelitis

18/8/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

24/8/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Wahid
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Osteochondroma ,Meningioma,
Medulloblastoma

25/8/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

31/8/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Ankit
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy
-do-

CSF Analysis

Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL
Month of  September

(2014 Batch) Time : 2.00 -4.30PM

Date Day/Time
2-5PM

Group Faculty Topic

1/9/16 Thursday Group B -do-

7/9/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Nobin
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

BCC

8/9/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-

21/9/16 Wednesday Group A Dr. Wahid
Dr. Amit
Dr. Kashmita
Dr. Pranoy

Malignant Melonama

22/9/16 Thursday Group B -do- -do-



Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL

Month of August

(2015 Batch) Time : 2.00 -4.30PM
Date Day/Time

2-5Pm
Group Faculty Topic

1/8/16 Monday Group A/B Dr. Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

Introduction to microscope

29/8/16 Monday Group A Dr. Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

Cardiac Muscle hypertrophy
Benign hyperplasia of Prostate
Gross – Physiological hypertrophy and hyperplasia
of

30/8/16 Tuesday Group B Dr. Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-

Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL

Month of September

(2015 Batch) Time : 2.00 -4.30PM

Date Day/Time
2-5Pm

Group Faculty Topic

19/9/16 Monday Group A Dr.Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

Caseous necrosis
Coagulative necrosis
Ca-in situ
Squamous cell carcinoma

Tuesday Group B Dr. Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-

26/9/16 Monday Group A Dr. Nobin
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

Fatty Liver/Cholesterolosis/Melanin/Haemosiderin

27/9/16 Tuesday 20/9/16 Dr. Nobin
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-



Department of Pathology  PRACTICAL

Month of Ocotber

(2015 Batch) Time : 2.00 -4.30PM

Date Day/Time
2-5Pm

Group Faculty Topic

3/10/16 Monday Group A Dr. Bifica
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

CVC Lung
CVC spleen
Heart valve calcification
Gross – Fibrocongestive splenomegaly

4/10/16 Tuesday Group B Dr. Bifica
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-

17/10/16 Monday Group A Dr. Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

A/C appendicitis
Granulation tissue
Gangrenous necrosis of intestine
Keloid

18/10/16 Tuesday Group B Dr. Wahid
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-

24/10/16 Monday Group A Dr. Nobin
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

TB lung/Chronic cholecystitis

25/10/16 Tuesday Group B Dr. Nobin
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-

31/10/16 Monday Group A Dr. Bifica
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

Pleomorphic adenoma, Lipoma, Fibroadenoma

1/11/16 Tuesday Group B Dr. Bifica
Dr. Ananya
Dr. Ragini
Dr.Surajit

-do-


